
Steve Smorkol 

Senior Account Manager
Phone: 847-626-6770
FAX: 847-626-6870
ssmorkol@structure-tech.com
Global Enterprise Technologies, Inc.
6207 West Howard
Niles, IL 60714 

Customer Name

Village of Orland Park  QUOTE: Q10259_5
3750X

Customer Address 14700 Rivinia Avenue
Orland Park, IL, 60462
  

Contact Name Norm Johnson Pricing valid for 15 days. Tax and shipping are not
included. A purchase order and 50% of the quote value 
is required to place an order. If this is a first time 
purchase, a completed new account registration is 
required  

Contact Phone (708) 403-6210 

Contact Fax (708) 403-9212  

Contact Email njohnson@orland-park.il.us 

Date 09/28/2010 

Part # Description Qnty. List Unit 
Price

List Price 
Extended

MST Unit 
Price

MST 
Extended

Switches
S356XVK9T-12253
SE

Included IP Base IOS 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

C3KX-NM-1G= CATALYST 3K-X 1G NETWORK
MODULE 

1 $500.00 $500.00 $290.00 $290.00

CAB-3KX-AC Included AC power cord 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

C3KX-PWR-350WAC Included Power Supply 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

GLC-SX-MM GE SFP; LC connector SX transceiver 1 $500.00 $500.00 $290.00 $290.00

GLC-LH-SM GE SFP; LC connector LX/LH
transceiver

2 $995.00 $1,990.00 $577.10 $1,154.20

Generic Ingram Micro
part

1 Meter LC to ST multimode
fiber - PLEASE PRICE

1 $0.00 $0.00 $49.00 $49.00

Generic Ingram Micro
part

1 Meter LC to ST single mode
fiber - Please PRICE

2 $0.00 $0.00 $49.00 $98.00

CAB-STACK-50CM Included 50cm stacking cable 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

CAB-SPWR-30CM Included power stack cable 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

WS-C3750X-48T-S CATALYST 3750X 48PORT DATA
IP BASE

1 $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $6,670.00 $6,670.00

CON-SNTP-3750X4
TS

SNTP: 24x7x4 hour Cisco hardware
replacement domestic US
(where available). 1 year.

1 $1,120.00 $1,120.00 $1,047.20 $1,047.20

Switches Sub Total $15,610.00 $9,598.40 

Optional Items
CAB-3KX-AC Included AC power cord 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

C3KX-PWR-350WAC
=

CATALYST 3K-X 350W AC POWER
SUPPLY

1 $500.00 $500.00 $290.00 $290.00

Optional Items Sub Total $500.00 $290.00 

GET-ENG-FX GET Labor Fixed Cost 1 $1,350.00 $1,350.00 $1,350.00 $1,350.00

  Hardware/Software Total $8,551.20



  Engineer Labor Total $1,350.00

  Maintenance Total $1,047.20

  Total cost $10,948.40

  Optional Parts $290.00

  Final Cost W/ Optional $11,238.40

Customer Approval for: Q10259_5 - 3750X

Signature:    

Title:    

Date:    

PO#:    

Global Enterprise Technologies, Inc. reserves the right to retain title of all items on the quote until payment has been made in full.
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